A G E N D
600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE PO
TEL 503 797 1539 |FA

TLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

503 797 1799

METRO
MEETING: Metro Committee for Citizen Involvement
DAY/DATE/TIME: Wednesday, June 6, 2007, 6 p.m.
PLACE: Metro Regional Center, room 270
6:00 Call to order, review of agenda, approval of May 2, Chair Warren

6:02

6:15

6:30

7:25

7:35

7:45

8:00

PLEASE NOTE:

2007 meeting minutes, introductions

Councilor Communications

Review of advisory committee nomination process

Open Spaces Audit: performance measures and
communication

Diversity
o approve final recommendation to Council

What happens when citizen involvement goes bad?

Roundtable

Adjourn

Information

Information and
feedback

Decision on
recommendation to
Council

Discussion

Metro Councilor
Rex Burkholder

P. Kennedy-Wong

Suzanne Flynn,
Metro Auditor
Kristin Lieser,

Sr. Mgmt Auditor
Fred King,
Sr. Mgmt Auditor

All

Chris Roth,
Norm Andreen

If you are unable to attend this meeting, you are expected to inform the Chair or staff in advance.

All members and interested parties are encouraged and welcome to attend and participate.
Questions call 503-797-1539, website: www.metro-region.org




