AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 TEL 503 797 1539 | FAX 503 797 1799



MEETING: Metro Committee for Citizen Involvement

DAY/DATE/TIME: Wednesday, June 6, 2007, 6 p.m. PLACE: Metro Regional Center, room 270

6:00	Call to order, review of agenda, approval of May 2, 2007 meeting minutes, introductions		Chair Warren
6:02	Councilor Communications		Metro Councilor Rex Burkholder
6:15	Review of advisory committee nomination process	Information	P. Kennedy-Wong
6:30	Open Spaces Audit: performance measures and communication	Information and feedback	Suzanne Flynn, Metro Auditor Kristin Lieser, Sr. Mgmt Auditor Fred King, Sr. Mgmt Auditor
7:25	Diversityapprove final recommendation to Council	Decision on recommendation to Council	All
7:35	What happens when citizen involvement goes bad?	Discussion	Chris Roth, Norm Andreen
7:45	Roundtable		
8:00	Adjourn		

PLEASE NOTE: If you are unable to attend this meeting, you are expected to inform the Chair or staff in advance.